Alliance Memory Inc.
12815 NE 124th St., Suite D, Kirkland, WA 98034 USA
Tel: +1(425)898-4456
Fax +1(425)896-8628
PRODUCT CHANGE NOTICE SLS-0009 REVISION*A  31st August  2015
Product Change Notification (PCN)
PCN TRACKING NO: PCN# 20200721/SM
Date: July 21, 2020

Traceable through marketing part number
Updated Datasheet/s
Part # has been changed and updated datasheets are
posted on our website
D3C/
D3LC/
Summary of Changes between New and Old
part numbers
See table 1 Below
Table 1 - DDR3
Density Organisation Alliance old Part Number
Alliance New Part
Number
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3B-12BCN AS4C256M16D3C-12BCN
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3B-12BCNTR AS4C256M16D3C-12BCNTR
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3B-12BIN AS4C256M16D3C-12BIN
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3B-12BINTR AS4C256M16D3C-12BINTR
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3B-12BAN refer to 1.35V DDR3L option
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3B-12BANTR refer to 1.35V DDR3L option
4G - C DIE  256M x 16 New AS4C256M16D3C-10BCN
4G - C DIE  256M x 16 New AS4C256M16D3C-10BCNTR
4G - C DIE  256M x 16 New AS4C256M16D3C-10BIN
4G - C DIE  256M x 16 New AS4C256M16D3C-10BINTR
4G - C DIE  256M x 16 New AS4C256M16D3C-93BCN
4G - C DIE  256M x 16 New AS4C256M16D3C-93BCNTR
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3LB-12BCN AS4C256M16D3LC-12BCN
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3LB-12BCNTR AS4C256M16D3LC-12BCNTR
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3LB-12BIN AS4C256M16D3LC-12BIN
Alliance Memory Inc.
12815 NE 124th St., Suite D, Kirkland, WA 98034 USA
Tel: +1(425)898-4456
Fax +1(425)896-8628
PRODUCT CHANGE NOTICE SLS-0009 REVISION*A  31st August  2015
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3LB-12BINTR AS4C256M16D3LC-12BINTR
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3LB-12BAN AS4C256M16D3LC-12BAN
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3LB-12BANTR AS4C256M16D3LC-12BANTR
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3LB-10BCN AS4C256M16D3LC-10BCN
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3LB-10BCNTR AS4C256M16D3LC-10BCNTR
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3LB-10BIN AS4C256M16D3LC-10BIN
4G - B DIE  256M x 16 AS4C256M16D3LB-10BINTR AS4C256M16D3LC-10BINTR
4G - B DIE  512M x 8 AS4C512M8D3LB-12BCN AS4C512M8D3LC-12BCN
4G - B DIE  512M x 8 AS4C512M8D3LB-12BCNTR AS4C512M8D3LC-12BCNTR
4G - B DIE  512M x 8 AS4C512M8D3LB-12BIN AS4C512M8D3LC-12BIN
4G - B DIE  512M x 8 AS4C512M8D3LB-12BINTR AS4C512M8D3LC-12BINTR
4G - B DIE  512M x 8 AS4C512M8D3LB-12BAN AS4C512M8D3LC-12BAN
4G - B DIE  512M x 8 AS4C512M8D3LB-12BANTR AS4C512M8D3LC-12BANTR
4G - B DIE  512M x 8 AS4C512M8D3LB-10BCN x
4G - B DIE  512M x 8 AS4C512M8D3LB-10BCNTR x
4G - B DIE  512M x 8 AS4C512M8D3LB-10BIN x
4G - B DIE  512M x 8 AS4C512M8D3LB-10BINTR x
*Any orders after January 31st, 2021 are Non-Cancelable/Non-
Returnable and cannot be changed. Products cannot be returned in
stock rotations after this date.
Last Time Buy Date January 31st, 2021